
 

 

Tilt 9 Entertainment offers production services in British Columbia.   

Built to thrive in a fast-paced, ever-changing medium, we offer unique, scalable content creation 

while providing sophisticated financing options and business models. 

Fuelled with a desire to tell compelling stories, our collaborative approach results in  

high-quality, diverse and engaging content. A combined twenty years of experience,  

having serviced series, pilots, and feature films we offer a broad range of expertise.  

With an unbridled passion to explore storytelling in all formats,  

we approach our work with vigour and possibility. 

www.tilt9.com

Ed Brando / 1.604.253.5050 
ebrando@whites.com

Equipment Suppliers 
Studios

Lori Massini / 1.604.647.4160 
lmassini@boughtonlaw.com Business Affairs

Gemma Davis / 1.778.229.1194 
gemma.davis@sierraaccounting.com 

Accounting  

Tax Specialist

Kirby Jinnah / 1.604.662.6302 
kirby.post.production@gmail.com

Post Productions 

Services

Ron Hrynuik / 1.604.482.2000 
ron@bridgestudios.com 

Studios

Kevin Marks / 1.310.777.4800 
ksm@gangtyre.com Gang Tyre Ramer & Brown Inc. Entertainment 

Attorney

Ken Anderson / 1.604.298.5258 
kenanderson@siminternational.com Camera Equipment Vendor
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Accounting 
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Making a quality production takes a team; a family.  

How you treat that family translates to the screen and we have built a great and wonderful family. 

 We work hard to make sure that love goes into each and every production we do. 

* Relationships across Canada with Top Crew, Keys, Post Production Houses, Rental Houses  

* Relationships with Distributors and Broadcasters 

* A CAVCO certified distribution platform for content 

* Financing  

Dylan Collingwood  
dylan@tilt9.com          
1.604.220.0157

www.tilt9.com
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